Velociti® Series 3 Detectors
Thermal Detectors
Addressable Devices
Thermal Detector
Description
The Gamewell-FCI, Velociti® Series 3 intelligent thermal detectors with integral
communication provide point location for alarm communication and selective
maintenance. Designed in a modern bright white color, the Velociti Series 3 is

B224BI-WH: Isolator base, bright white
B224BI-IV:  Isolator base, ivory
Ordering Information
Accessories
SMB600: Surface Mounting Kit (flanged)
TR300: Accessory Flange Ring for B300 6" Base, bright
white
TR300-IV: Accessory Flange Ring for B300 6" Base, ivory
RA100Z: Remote LED annunciator, 3-32 VDC
The annunciator mounts to a U.S. single-gang electrical
box. For use with B501 and B300-6.
CK300: Bright White detector kit (Pack of 10)
CK300-IR: White, detector color kit for use with MCS-COF
Series Detectors. (Pack of 10)
CK300-IV: Ivory, detector color kit. (Pack of 10)
CK300-IR-IV: Ivory, detector color kit for use with MCS-
COF Series detectors. (Pack of 10)
CK300-BL: Black detector kit (Pack of 10)
CK300-IR-Bl: Black, detector color kit for use with MCS-
COF Series detectors. (Pack of 10)
M02-04-01: Detector test magnet.
M02-09-00: Test magnet with telescoping handle.